* 1500000	Not THERE.	cc 6 , AG 1	800 6146,	ALABY DA	
INS, CASE OWNER			GNMENT	-/*-	CENTER IN
Surveyor	MP	DOI:	4 4-18	Date / Time :	03/04/18
Dec. agains / CCII	/ FTF			Registered in Merimen.	0311410
Pre-assign / CCU	(11)	477(.		2881 00 (33186
Insured Vehicle N	1 10	4110	Claim No.	4	1
Name of insured	: 1m 08		Policy No.	SAN 12 18400	160001
Insured Tel No.	90091748	HE SUPICEO	Make / Model	· Marc	la 3
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 7418	Place of Accide	ent: PANA Les	oar Rd
Is driver the owner	r? (XE\$ / NO)	Nature of Accident :		- U	
If NO, Driver Na		Calification statements	OLGIA REPOR	RT YES NO TP GIA	REPORT: WES / NO
Driver Tel	1100 000 000	(V/L: (/NO)	Insured Liabilit		al? Yes/No
Slom 62	Y				
INSRS: WSP: 先在() 5 Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ty:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
My	Sam for early	417473758 Aubi	- +++ <(A-). - +-> -1+1+	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st). Non-Reporting ltr (2nd).	DATE/PIC
	CILLABLE LAN	HARLES - Print	2 ,1311 - 11319	Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pic	kun)
6/9	To continu	lorf)		Call OI:	
	-40 Get 91 A/A			After call ltr to Ol:	14/04/18-11c
Hother	- SOFOLE TO SI		COLDENT	Documentation Check L	
1:12-124	orloting of		BORNING BILDE	Notification ltr (if non-pic After call ltr to Of:	cup)
		WEIGHT OF WILL		Authorisation To Act:	
	MONO. MIKANO	to gettue ht	BASE IN MOD	Release Voucher	
	leaner apple	categor or semple	70 01.	Final Repair Bill:	
	- DISTANTA TO	1.014.0		Car Rental Invoice:	
	- okueneko d	FOR IN		Towing Invoice	
20/02/19	- SIENIO LOTO	י מד מד חשירות		LTA / GIA Medical Bill	
2010	- TO CLASHOOMD (CLUID. TROUBED	VIDEO FOODER	PIR	
	משטאר סשטוט קר-	IN U PRIME UICLON	HOUSE - YEST MA	Madate/Reject Instruct	ion:
	(n marmine -			LOD	
nort state and a	_	APPRIC 10 Ch. 16	HECEPTED :	Payment Breakdown For	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	- LU VOO9 (N	Sent By:	1.09%.	Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost US			GL 96	Ema	il Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time: 15 02/19		KTIDE.	Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	DIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost:	ss 5,000.00			ONO CHANG	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	100	7 days) 7 9(00		_db nibAo	(42)
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x				
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	55 - (5 x	OR + LOI Tick only	onel	- PIDE-1	EUT
GIA/LTA Search	SS -	THE ONLY	MIE	7/0	MIG
Medical:	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	ndent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS -			3) Survey fee:	9320.00
Total:	SS 5,700.00	Global Sum SS: -			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time;	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS \$400.00	Name 1: Best @	THE MOTHER	OCARLE PIE	(XD
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ss —	Name 2	_		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS —	Name 3:	_		

PITTE / MARS IN

REF:

ATG

...



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En	Automobile				
ΝIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG1	18006146/ha3				
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 03-04-201	18				
l.	State of the	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY	CLAIM				
	Insured Veh.	SLS 2477C	Veh. Inspected	SKM 62Y				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/04/2018				
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	n				
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	*	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ger	neral Information					
	Accident Date	02/04/2018	Inspection Date					
	Survey held at	BEST SOLUTION AUTOCA	ARE PTE LTD					
		53 UBI AVE 1 #03-01 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PA SINGAPORE 408934	ARK					
5a.			Remarks					
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A						

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

22 6744 0777

邑 6744 2377

TPA16 Vic.

Est	imate Quotation
Quotation No	Apr 0001/2018
Date	2/4/2018
Vehicle No	SKM62Y
Make / Model	Toyota Vios

To: M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Address: 8 Shenton Way ,#27-01 AXA Tower ,Singapore 068811

Qty	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Amount
1 pc 1set 2pcs 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc	rear bumper tora rear bumper clip we rear bumper retainer well o/s rear fender bett o/s tailamp we rear windscreen glass moulding o/s rear sport rim we o/s rear s/absorber no we to o/s rear wheel bearing rear axle beam we well	2523 1882-25 5N:450	551 ~ 190 - 30 ~ 190 - 75 190 - 218 125 - 150 1570 x
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Labour Charge to dismantle damaged parts, panel beat, repair to putty and spray painting on affected area anti rust wiring check R&R rear w/screen R&R cushion seat ,upholstery,carpet R&R rear sensor	1410	\$ 900.00 \$ \$ 900.00 \$ \$ 80.00 \$ \$ 150.00 \$ \$ 100.00 \$
	×	Subtotal:	\$ 2,080.00

LKK Auto Consistants her the Repairer of the followi • To resurvey between spray

- · Parts prices are subject
- Third party survey is : " ... Tranout Prejudice" basis
- No itiegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary rism(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Constant:

BEST SOLUTION ALE OF 15 04/04/18 05 ays 0 4/4/18 told 3752-25 1100am Authorised Signature 10/4/18

BEST Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934
Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

2 6744 0777

a 6744 2377

Date:

15th Nov 2018, Thursday

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn:

Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 62Y & SLS 2477C (YR INSURED) ON 02/04/2018

We note that you are the insurer of SLS 2477C.

We would like to confirm that repairs carry out to our client's vehicle of registration no.: SKM 62Y have been completed of satisfaction. As a result with the above-captioned road traffic accident, we therefore propose to claim from you as follows:

Cost of repairs

\$

3,000.00

Rental

(\$ 120.00 x 08 Days)

960.00

Total:

Ś

3,960.00

We hope to go for direct settlement. Please let us have your reply the soonest possible.

Thank You

Authorized Signatory



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 APRIL 2018

LIM DE BLOCK 288A PUNGGOL PLACE #14-803 SINGAPORE 821288 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18006146/Aha3

YOUR REF

: SLS 2477C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 2477C AND SKM 62Y ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD ON 02.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKM 62Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, both drivers reported that the other vehicle cut lane and resulted in this accident. As such, liability may not also be on your favour, unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> Jabez.limde@gmail.com (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 17 April, 2018 1:39 PM

To:

Jabez.limde@gmail.com

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLS 2477C ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 2477C AND SKM 62Y ALONG

PAYA LEBAR ROAD ON 02.04.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

17 APRIL 2018

LIM DE BLOCK 288A PUNGGOL PLACE #14-803 SINGAPORE 821288 By Post and By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18006146/Aha3

YOUR REF

: SLS 2477C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 2477C AND SKM 62Y ALONG PAYA LEBAR ROAD ON 02.04.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKM 62Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, both drivers reported that the other vehicle cut lane and resulted in this accident. As such, liability may not also be on your favour, unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter <u>if not provided at AIG's reporting centre</u>. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT ON : 02/04 /2018
ACCIDENT ON : 02/04/2018 AT/ALONG: Paya Lebar Road before Circuit Link Junc
INVOLVING VEHICLE/S: FKM 62 Y & FLS 2477C
We, (Name) Lim Pek teong of NRIC No
My repairer is further authorized to receive on my behalf the settlement sum monies.
I confirm in the event that my vehicle is required to be re-inspected and/or if I am required to attend Court proceedings, I agree to comply and extend my co-operation readily. Failing which I will be liable to pay the repair costs, incidentals and all legal costs incurred.
I confirm in the event the Third Party claim is unsuccessful (E.g. In cases whereby the Third Party driver is driving under the influence of alcohol, driving without insurance coverage, driving without license, driving without authorization) I agree to pay for all the repair costs, survey report and incidentals incurred by my repairer.
Dated this 03 day of Apr 20 18
b. Ze
Signature or Right Thumb Print Signature or Right Thumb Print
Name : Um Pek 1000 Witness Name: Lee Choo! Peng NRIC No : 57344092 T NRIC No : 580731954
Company chop (if applicable)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, BEST SOLUTION AUTOCARE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\$\\$3,000.00}{\$\\$0.00}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\$\\$5700.00}{\$\\$0.00}\$ (Loss of Rental/Use), \$\frac{\$\\$5.}{\$\\$0.00}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no. \$\frac{\$\\$KM 62Y}{\$\\$0.00}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{02/04/2018}{2477C}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{04/04/2018}{2018}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LIM PEK KEONG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SKM 62Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKM (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this <u>35</u> (day) of <u>Feb</u>	(month) 2019 (year)	18
	AU WOUND	150/
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)	

BEST Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1, #03-01, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934

Business Reg. No.: 201626438D

6744 0777

5 6744 2377

Date:

: 15th Nov 2018, Thursday

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

FINAL REPAIR BILL

Registration No

: SKM62Y

Make & Model

: TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO

Chassis No

: MR053HY9305020350

Spare Parts & Repair Cost of the mentioned vehicle as per surveyor's

S\$ 3,000.00

Finalization

Total Amount

\$\$ 3,000.00

Singapore Dollar

: Three Thousand Only.

Thank You

Authorized Signature

BEST SOLUTION AUTOCARE PTE LTD

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 R.O.C No: 53264813K

含 6744 0777

责 6744 2377

INVOICE

Authorised Signature

Bill	To:	Lim Pek Keong		Contact: Dat		Date:	Date:			11-Apr-18		
Ad	dress:	Blk 204/	A Punggol Field 821204	#13-	286			Invoi	ce No:	16	2018-0	343
Ma	ke / M		undai Avante (SJH23	62G)			Renta	al Agre	eement:	CLR-18	80119
			De	scriptic	on				U	nit Price		Total
1	Renta	l Period:	03-Apr-18	to	11-Apr-18	170	8	Day/s	\$	120.00	\$	960.0
2	M'sia	Usage:		to				Day/s	\$	9	\$	
3	Others	s:										
									Tota	l Payable:	\$	960.0
(1)		Payme By Nets	e nt s / Cash									
(2)		By Inte	met Banking									
a.			nt can also be rer	nitted (directly to our	DBS (Current A	Account N	o.: <u>023</u>	-904386-0		
b.		Kindly i	nform us once re	mittan	ce is done.							
(3)		By Che	que Payment:									
a.		Cheque	should be cross	ed and	made payable	to C	ARWAY I	LEASING I	& RENT	AL.	63	1 400
b.		Please	write the 'Vehicle	Numb	er' on the rev	erse s	ide of th	e cheque	and ma	ail it to the a	ddress ab	ove.

Thank you! Looking forward to more future business with you again!

CARWAY LEASING & RENTAL

53 Ubi Avenue 1 #03-01 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934 R.O.C No: 53264813K

☎ 6744 0777

孟 6744 2377

RENTAL	AGRE	EMENT
--------	------	-------

No: CLR - 180119

Make / Model:	Vehicle No:	IU No:
Hyundai Avante 1.6 A	SJH 2362 G	1124078262

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	DRIVER'S PARTICULARS (if different from Hirer)
Name : LIM PEK KEONG Address : BLK 204A PUNGGOL FIELD #13-286 SG 821204 Email : Telephone (HP) :	Name : Address : SG Telephone (HP) :
(O) : NRIC / PP No : \$7344092J Occupation : Nationality : \$INGAPOREAN D.O.B : 7 NOV 1973 Driving Lic No : \$7344092J Driving Experience: Yrs	(O) : NRIC / PP No : Occupation : Nationality : D.O.B : Driving Lic No : Driving Experience: Yrs
CHARGES Day (s) @ \$\$ 120.00 / Day \$\$ 960 - Week (s) @ \$\$ / Week	any other penalty(les) in connection with the use of the said vehicle during the period when it is in my custody including in M'sia. 2) In the event of the accident, Hirer is fully liable for the towing charge from the accident scene to the repairer PLUS loss of earnings while the damaged vehicle is under repair (if any). 3) The vehicle can only be used within Singapore ONLY. PENALTY of \$580.00 / day will be imposed for unauthorised usage to M'sia. 4) \$MOKING IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED IN THE VEHICLE. In the event of smoking, cleaning fees of \$150.00 will apply. I/We declare that the above particulars are true and correct in every respect and I/We have read and understood the terms and conditions of the hire agreement printed overleaf
<u>Terms & Conditions:</u> The Hirer is OBLIGED to fulfil/complete the full Rentals stated in Rental Agreement. Should there be any early termination by the the Hirer shall pay ALL remaining Rentals in this Hire Agreement	Hirer,
Date Out: 03-Apr-18 Time Out: Hrs	Time In: 1 1 APR 2018
Delivery / Self-Collection	Self-Delivery / Collection V31

[1/2]

Hrs.

at 1700

1 1 APR 2018

Hire period expires on:

03/04/2018

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING										
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	Status		
Main	03 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		04 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$3,000 Edit Est		1000	,000.00 nw Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ R	eference	·	laim Det	ails		Documents		Sh	now All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		_		
Insured:	LIM DE,	ID: 57912282C										
Main Claimant:	LIM PEK	KEONG, ID: S7	3440923									
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKM62Y		Date of	Loss:	02/04/2018 14:00 - :59 [126 Months and 7 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr							
Claim Type	TP / 788	31006331SG			Policy/Co Note No							
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SL524770	с			Policy No (Claimar		5095668273					
					Excess							
Repairer:	Best Solu	tion Autocare Pt	te Ltd (HQ) 53 UBI	AVE 1 #03	01 PAYA	UB1 18	NOUSTRIAL	PARK, 408934 Ub	-Tel:			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	[Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Her	g] Chee-He	ng.Loh@	laig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by Al	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 12/	04/201	8]	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Co	impose C	ase Mail	
 AIG_5G 	(04/04/2018)	: Confirmation o	f DOA									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				V	New All	search Tasks C	reate New To	ask C	Complete	
Due Date No results.		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handi	er A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Create	ed On	Done?	

Claim Documents

*SKM62Y (7881006331SG)

[SLS2477C]

TP

LIM PEK KEONG

Apr 2 2018 2:00PM

[LIM DE]

Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd

Vid	60		1 per s	page V	~
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	20/02/19 16:24	Video - Accident TP VIDEO FOOTAGE - FRONT	0	Load MP4	
2	20/02/19 16:26	Video - Accident TP VIDEO FOOTAGE - REAR	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	sage V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per r	age 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	line to this is	Thumbnail	-
1	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
12	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	12
17	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	14/11/18 09:29	General View	0	Load JPG	2
19	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
21	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
22	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
24	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	4
25	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
26	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
27	14/11/18 09:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~

Vid	Video		1 per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1514		* (1.18)	1 per s	page v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/04/18 20:11	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	17/04/18 13:44	EMAIL TO OI	. 0	Load PDF	
3	17/04/18 13:44	LETTER TO OI	Ð	Load PDF	
4	20/02/19 15:13	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	20/02/19 16:26	TP SCENE PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
6	27/02/19 11:01	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	27/02/19 11:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	27/02/19 11:01	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	27/02/19 11:01	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/04/18 11:18	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Pri
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMP	LETED BY	SURVEYOR
------------------	----------	----------

TEAM		
I F A M		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	177C (Insd vet	1)	Model	l:	TOYOTA VIO	OS 1.5 E (A)
	SKM62Y (TP veh)						
Date of Accident:	02/04/	02/04/2018					
Global Sum Settler	ment :	[] Yes		[X] N	0		
Repair Estimate			: \$		8,089.00		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	3	3,000.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			days at	\$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			‡ S		700.00	7 days	
LTA / GIA Search f	ee		: \$		0.00		
Others:			: \$		0.00		
			: \$				
Final Settlement St	ım		: \$	3	3,700.00		
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA F				S2			indly indicate %)
B) For GIA Regis						: Yes/ No BOLA	
				_	constant with a resident	**************************************	Dance
BOLA Liability	Commence of					y (*):	The state of the s
	ibility to t	be filled only fo	r chain	collisions a	and for ca	ses where BOLA	does not apply.
Remarks							
Payment Instructi	on: Paye	e's Breakdow	/n				
1) Best Solution					: \$		3,700.00
2)	Control Control				: \$		C. E. A. 20 C. S.
JOANNE	LEE KH/	ANG MIN		27 Fe			
LKK Auto (Consultar	nts Pte Ltd		Date	9		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18006146/AHA3Q2

Date:

27/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle SKM62Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLS2477C

No: Date of Loss:

02/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 7881006331SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKM62Y

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (A)

Engine No:

1NZX596662

Reg. Date:

26/09/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No:

MR053HY9305020350

Colour

Odometer:

52089 km

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,829.00	2,342.25	3,486.75	59.82
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,260.00	1,410.00	850.00	37.61
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	8,089.00	3,752.25	4,336.75	53.61
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,000.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	8,089.00	3,000.00	5,089.00	62.91
	+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	700.00		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,700.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/04/2018

Date Inspected:

04/04/2018 Inspected At:

Best Solution Autocare Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 UBI AVE 1 #03-01 PAYA UBI

INDUSTRIAL PARK Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

	*REAR BUMPER	Torn	551.00 F	AFFA OOF
		7.7977.7.7	221.001	*551.00 FL
	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 F	*30.00 FL
	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	O/S Necessary	190.00 F	*95.00 FL
	*O/S REAR FENDER	Dented	1,097.00 F	*972.00 FL
	*O/S TAILLAMP	Cut	395.00 F	*298.00 FL
	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
	*O/S REAR SPORT RIM	Cut	680.00 FS	*450.00 FS
	*O/S REAR S/ABSORBER	Not Necessary	95.00 F	*-FL
	*O/S REAR WHEEL BEARING	Damaged	776.00 F	*452.00 FL
	*REAR AXLE BEAM	Not Necessary	1,870.00 F	"-FL
e part. S≃Spch	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	5,829.00	2,973.00
	- List Item Discount on L It	ems 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0,00	630.75
		Total Parts (S\$)	5,829.00	2,342.25
	part. S≕SpcM	*O/S TAILLAMP *REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING *O/S REAR SPORT RIM *O/S REAR S/ABSORBER *O/S REAR WHEEL BEARING *REAR AXLE BEAM part S=SpcNett L=ListitemDisc	*O/S TAILLAMP *REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING *O/S REAR SPORT RIM *O/S REAR S/ABSORBER *O/S REAR WHEEL BEARING *O/S REAR WHEEL BEARING *REAR AXLE BEAM *Part. S=SpoNett. L=ListItemDisc *List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$)	*O/S TAILLAMP *REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING Necessary 125.00 F *O/S REAR SPORT RIM Cut 680.00 FS *O/S REAR S/ABSORBER Not Necessary 95.00 F *O/S REAR WHEEL BEARING Damaged 776.00 F *REAR AXLE BEAM Not Necessary 1,870.00 F *part. S=SpcNett. L=ListIttemDisc *List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$) 0.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEAT, REPAIR	New	900.00	600.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA	New	900.00	500.00
3	ANTI RUST	New	80.00	50.00
4	WIRIMG CHECK	New	50.00	30.00
5	R&R REAR W/SCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
6	R&R CUSHION SEAT ,UPHOLSTERY ,CARPET	New	100.00	60.00
7	R&R REAR SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	2,260.00	1,410.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >